
                     Rothersthorpe CE Primary School 

                                Newsletter 6th March 2023   

 Everyone is valued as an individual— Love your neighbour, as yourself (Mark 12:31)                        

   
 

Tel:  01604 830995                          Email: head@rothersthorpe.northants-ecl.gov.uk                  

School Website:  www.rothersthorpeceprimary.net 

Dear Parents,    

Today, we welcome our new Office Administrator, Miss Page to Rothersthorpe 

School. She will be working four days per week until 2.30pm.  Our Office Manager, 

Mrs Hamilton will be working three days per week until 3.45pm.  

We had a super World Book Day last Thursday. Great effort from everyone who 

dressed up in a variety of amazing costumes.  Well done and happy reading!   

Kind regards,   Mrs Fountain, School Staff, Governors & Trust. 

Stars of the Week Curriculum  Award 

Star Baker Our Y6 Gymnastics Team Reach the County Finals! 

We are very proud of our team who represented ‘S. Northants & 

Daventry’ at the County Finals this week. They came 4th in the 

County, which was a great achievement.  Well done. 



Readers of the Week— w/e 3rd March 2023—Well done! 

Reception—60%   Year 1—    90%   

Year 2— 75%   Year 3—    90%  

Year 4— 92%   Year 5—    86%  

Year 6— 93% Winners this week   

World Book Day  

Celebrations 



Diary Dates 

Tuesday 7th March  WheelPower Assembly—National charity for wheel 

     chair sport and Paralympic history and Torch 

Monday 13th March—3.30pm Book Fayre in committee room for CLASS 3 

Tues 14th March—3.30pm Book Fayre in committee room for CLASS 2 

Tuesday 14th March  1.30-6pm Pre-school consultation drop in session 

Wed 15th March—3.30pm Book Fayre in committee room for CLASS 4 

Thur 16th March—3.30pm Book Fayre in committee room for CLASS 1 

Fri 17th March   Red Nose Day.  Mufti £1 

w/c 20th March   Parent Consultation Week—see below 

Mon 20th March   Classes 2 & 3 calls or online parent meetings 

Tue 21st March    Face-to-face parent meetings—ALL Classes 

Wed 22nd March   Class 4 calls or online parent meetings 

Friday 24th March   Last day for Pre-school/Foundation Consultation 

Friday 31st March  1.30-2.30pm—Easter Art Exhibition  

     2.30-3pm—Easter Service in Church 

     Last Day—Spring Term Target reports to Parents 

Easter holidays from Monday 3rd April. Back to School Tuesday 18th April  

Mon 17th April   Training Day—school closed 

Tues 18th April   Back to School 

     7.45am Breakfast club starts at school 

     3.30-4.45pm After school club starts 

Friday 21st April Morning Classes 3 & 4 swimming starts—all going together 

Throughout May   Y2 Sats month 

Mon 1st May   Bank holiday—school closed 

Mon 8th May   Bank holiday for King’s Coronation—school closed 

Tues 9th-Fri 12th May  Y6 Sats week 

June     Y1 Statutory Phonics Tests 

       Friday 31st March 

         Easter Art Exhibition and Service 

 

1.30-2.30pm  View Easter Art created by all our pupils /  

   with refreshments 

    

2.30-3pm  Easter Service in Church—The whole school  

   will sing  

 

Everyone is welcome 

   

 


